

POCSO Case No. 65/2016

Order No. 09, dt. 15.11.2019 :-

Ld. P.P is present. Sole accused person on C.B is present in court by filing hazira. Today is fixed for evidence of CSW 3, 4 and 5. But no witness is present. S.R of CSW 3 returned being duly served, but witness did not appear. Issue B.W.A of Rs.1000/- against CSW.3. S.R of CSW 4 and 5 returned not being served as witness does not reside there.

To 16.11.2019 for evidence of CSW.6, 7 and 8.

Dictated & Corrected,

Judge POCSO Court -Cum-
Addl. Sess. Judge, 2nd Court
Cooch-Behar.

Judge POCSO Court -Cum-
Addl. Sess. Judge, 2nd Court
Cooch-Behar.